
TREATMENT MENU



FACIAL SUITE

Cellular rejuvenation
Ecto repair
Quick power
Acne treatment/dry laser
Eyes

BYONIK

£995
£940
£715

£300 (8 treatments)
£490

COURSE OF 6 PER SESSION
£200
£185
£140
£45
£95

IPL patch test 
IPL Facial for rejuvenation, pigmentation, red thread veins or acne. 

IPL

£958

COURSE OF 6

£479

COURSE OF 3 PER SESSION
£45

£168

Skin consultation (up to 2 hrs) including blood testing and take home product. 
Online Skin consultation
Advanced Facial 60 minutes 
Advanced Facial 75minutes
Advanced Facial 90minutes
Advanced Facial 120 minutes
Face remodelling using lymphatic drainage, glass cupping and buccal massage

SPECIALIST SKIN SOLUTIONS

£787
£855
£940

£1026
£940

COURSE OF 6

£1490
£1710
£1881
£2052
£1881

COURSE OF 12
£150
£ 95
£138
£150
£165
£180
£165

PER SESSION

Biorepeel and skin booster
Beautif-eye with NCTF
Face with skin booster
Face & Neck with skin booster
Karisma Rh Collagen (lower face)
Karisma Rh Collagen Maintenance
Biorepeel and skin booster

COURSE OF 2MICRONEEDLING AND SKIN BOOSTERS
£784
£315
£705
£855

COURSE OF 3
£1568

£1410
£1710

£470

COURSE OF 6 PER SESSION
£275
£105
£250
£300

£235
£275

Dermalux LED Facial
With Enzyme Peel
Add-on to other treatments

£53
£75

£26.50

PER SESSION
£300
£427

COURSE OF 6DERMALUX



PROGRAMME FEATURE RADIATE RENEW RESET

Investment £8000* £4000*
£500

then 12 monthly
instalments of £250

Commitment `12 Months 6 Months 12 Month

Initial Skin Consultation with your Skin Coach ✔ ✔ ✔

Skin Scan ✔ ✔ ✔

Appropriate supplementation each month ✔ ✔ ✔

Skincare products to use at home ✔ ✔

Access to your skin coach throughout the
programme

✔ ✔ ✖

Access to the Skin Programme YouTube information
platform

✔ ✔ ✖

Unlimited in-clinic treatments ✔ ✖ ✖

SKIN COACHING

RADIATE - Our ult imate skin care journey
RENEW - The f irst steps on your skin coaching journey
RESET - Skin coaching at home

Skin coaching programmes designed to reach your skin goals. With clinical treatments, supplements, prescribed
skincare and coaching by ‘Skin Guru’ Sarah Wilkinson.

Payment plans are available for our Radiate and Renew Programmes.



BLEMISH REMOVAL

Skin Tag, spider Naevi, Cherry Angioma,
Millia, Seborrheic keratosis (age spots), etc.

FOLLOW UP
TREATMENT
(1 LESION)

EACH
ADDITIONAL

LESION

EACH
ADDITIONAL

LESION

CONSULTATION
& TREATMENT
OF 1 LESION

£15£55£15£85

Warts & Verucas £20£65£25£95

CRYOTHERAPY
The Cryopen emits a fine jet of Nitrous Oxide under high pressure, which allows us to work with millimetre precision. This
destroys the tissue by freezing the inter-cellular fluid, forming ice shards and crystals which rupture the membrane, thereby
destroying the cell. This means there will be no collateral damage to healthy tissue. It is incredibly accurate and practical. 
Dependant on size/depth, some lesions may require a 2nd treatment. Follow-up treatments are most likely with warts and
verrucae.
A consultation will be required to assess your concerns and suitability. All pigmented moles and unknown lesions will
require assessment via your GP and written clearance given before removal can take place.

Utilising the modalities listed below we have the ability to remove unwanted blemishes & lesions from the skin. These may
be skin tags, cherry angioma, spider navae, milia, pigmented areas, sebaceous hyperplasia, seborrheic keratosis, verucae
and warts. Treatment can be undertaken in as little as 15 minutes and is undertaken by our level 4 qualified skin
specialists. 

ADVANCED ELETROLYSIS
Advanced electrolysis has been widely used for over 100 years to treat a wide variety of skin imperfections. 
Advanced electrolysis works by using an electric current and a very fine needle to cauterise a skin imperfection. Using a
sterilised and disposable probe and variable current. This produces a heating effect which, when applied to the blemish,
causes the structure and its content to coagulate or dry up.
Your skin then begins the healing process. This allows the dead skin cells which were involved in the electrolysis process
to push up to the surface of the skin and flake off much the same way as a tiny cut heals. The treated area may also crust
over or form a scab, once this heals the skin will re-pigment and leave a blemish free skin behind. 



ADVANCED TREATMENTS

Laser Hair Removal Patch Test

Micro (top lip/chin/cheek/5cm)

Small (bikini/underarms/half face/50cm)

Medium (landing strip/half legs/full face/100cm)

Large (full legs/back/chest & abs/brazillian)

£30

£34

£54

£94

£134

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Consultation required
Patch Test
Tattoo Removal

£30
FROM £55

LASER TATTOO REMOVAL

35 Minutes
50 Minutes
6 x 35 Minutes
6 x 50 Minutes
12 x 35 Minutes
12 x 50 Mintes

£45
£65
£240
£360
£480
£720

THE BODY BALLANCER®

WAXING

Brazillian / Hollywood £40

HAIR REMOVAL

Laser Hair Removal Patch Test

Micro (top lip/chin/cheek/5cm)

Small (bikini/underarms/half face/50cm)

Medium (landing strip/half legs/full face/100cm)

Large (full legs/back/chest & abs/brazillian)

£30

£34

£54

£94

£134

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Consultation & Patch Test

30 Minutes

60 Minutes

Course of 10 x 30 Minute Sessions

Course of 10 x 60 Minute Sessions

ELECTROLYSIS
£38.50
£38.50
£77
£346.50
£693



Balance test (measuring fatty acid profile)

Vitamin D test 

HbA1C glucose test

Prices include test result analysis and

follow up guidance.

£129

£65

£65

ZINZINO (FINGER PRICK) BLOOD TESTS

ZINZINO

Your way to a life in balance.

Better health starts with better balance – specifically, in our cells, gut and immune system.

Starting with a unique test, take control of your own health and have the blueprint to do that

at your fingertips!



M o n d a y

W e d n e s d a y

F r i d a y

1 0 : 0 0 - 1 8 : 0 0

  1 0 : 0 0 - 1 9 : 3 0

 1 0 : 0 0 - 1 5 : 3 0

 

OPENING HOURS

WWW.EQUILIBRIUMSILSDEN.CO.UK
BOOK ONLINE

CALL: 01535 652310

@equilibriumsilsden

ALUMIER MD SKINCARE
-

 DERMAVIDUALS SKINCARE
-

BYONIK 
-

HYPO21
-

ZINZINO PHARMACONUTRITIONAL
WELLBEING SUPPLEMENTS & BLOOD

TESTING
-

BRANDS


