

LASER - SKIN - WELLBEING
TREATMENT MENU

FACIAL SUITE

SPECIALIST SKIN SOLUTIONS		COURSE OF 6	COURSE OF 12	PER SESSION
Skin consultation (up to 2 hrs) including blood testing and ta	ke home product.			£150
Online Skin consultation				£ 95
Advanced Facial 60 minutes		£787	£1490	£138
Advanced Facial 75minutes		£855	£1710	£150
Advanced Facial 90minutes		£940	£1881	£165
Advanced Facial 120 minutes		£1026	£2052	£180
Face remodelling using lymphatic drainage, glass cupping a	nd buccal massage	£940	£1881	£165
BYONIK				DED 05001011
Cellular rejuvenation			COURSE OF 6	PER SESSION
Ecto repair			£995	£200 £185
Quick power			£940	£140
Acne treatment/dry laser			£715	£45
Eyes			£300 (8 treatments) £490	£95
			2490	
DERMALUX			COURSE OF 6	PER SESSION
Dermalux LED Facial			£300	£53
With Enzyme Peel			£427	£75
Add-on to other treatments				£26.50
IPL		COURSE OF 3	COURSE OF 6	PER SESSION
IPL patch test				£45
IPL Facial for rejuvenation, pigmentation, red thread veins o	r acne.	£479	£958	£168
MICRONEEDLING AND SKIN BOOSTERS	COURSE OF 2	COURSE OF 3	COURSE OF 6	PER SESSION
Biorepeel and skin booster		£784	£1568	£275
Regutif-eye with NCTE		£315		£105





SKIN COACHING

Skin coaching programmes designed to reach your skin goals. With clinical treatments, supplements, prescribed skincare and coaching by 'Skin Guru' Sarah Wilkinson.

RADIATE - Our ultimate skin care journey

RENEW - The first steps on your skin coaching journey

RESET - Skin coaching at home

PROGRAMME FEATURE	RADIATE	RENEW	RESET
Investment	£8000*	£4000*	£500 then 12 monthly instalments of £250
Commitment	`12 Months	6 Months	12 Month
Initial Skin Consultation with your Skin Coach	✓	✓	✓
Skin Scan	✓	✓	✓
Appropriate supplementation each month	✓	√	✓
Skincare products to use at home	✓	√	
Access to your skin coach throughout the programme	✓	√	×
Access to the Skin Programme YouTube information platform	✓	✓	×
Unlimited in-clinic treatments	✓	×	×

• Payment plans are available for our Radiate and Renew Programmes.



BLEMISH REMOVAL

Utilising the modalities listed below we have the ability to remove unwanted blemishes & lesions from the skin. These may be skin tags, cherry angioma, spider navae, milia, pigmented areas, sebaceous hyperplasia, seborrheic keratosis, verucae and warts. Treatment can be undertaken in as little as 15 minutes and is undertaken by our level 4 qualified skin specialists.

CRYOTHERAPY

The Cryopen emits a fine jet of Nitrous Oxide under high pressure, which allows us to work with millimetre precision. This destroys the tissue by freezing the inter-cellular fluid, forming ice shards and crystals which rupture the membrane, thereby destroying the cell. This means there will be no collateral damage to healthy tissue. It is incredibly accurate and practical. Dependant on size/depth, some lesions may require a 2nd treatment. Follow-up treatments are most likely with warts and verrucae.

A consultation will be required to assess your concerns and suitability. All pigmented moles and unknown lesions will require assessment via your GP and written clearance given before removal can take place.

ADVANCED ELETROLYSIS

Advanced electrolysis has been widely used for over 100 years to treat a wide variety of skin imperfections.

Advanced electrolysis works by using an electric current and a very fine needle to cauterise a skin imperfection. Using a sterilised and disposable probe and variable current. This produces a heating effect which, when applied to the blemish, causes the structure and its content to coagulate or dry up.

Your skin then begins the healing process. This allows the dead skin cells which were involved in the electrolysis process to push up to the surface of the skin and flake off much the same way as a tiny cut heals. The treated area may also crust over or form a scab, once this heals the skin will re-pigment and leave a blemish free skin behind.

	CONSULTATION & TREATMENT OF 1 LESION	EACH ADDITIONAL LESION	FOLLOW UP TREATMENT (1 LESION)	EACH ADDITIONAL LESION
Skin Tag, spider Naevi, Cherry Angioma, Millia, Seborrheic keratosis (age spots), etc.	£85	£15	£55	£15
Warts & Verucas	£95	£25	£65	£20





ADVANCED TREATMENTS

LASER HAIR REMOVAL	
Laser Hair Removal Patch Test	£30
Micro (top lip/chin/cheek/5cm)	£34
Small (bikini/underarms/half face/50cm)	£54
Medium (landing strip/half legs/full face/100cm)	£94
Large (full legs/back/chest & abs/brazillian)	£134

LASER TATTOO REMOVAL

Consultation required	
Patch Test	£30
Tattoo Removal	FROM £55

THE BODY BALLANCER®

£45
£65
£240
£360
£480
£720

HAIR REMOVAL

WAXING

Brazillian / Hollywood £40

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Laser Hair Removal Patch Test	£30
Micro (top lip/chin/cheek/5cm)	£34
Small (bikini/underarms/half face/50cm)	£54
Medium (landing strip/half legs/full face/100cm)	£94
Large (full legs/back/chest & abs/brazillian)	£134

ELECTROLYSIS

Consultation & Patch Test	£38.50
30 Minutes	£38.50
60 Minutes	£77
Course of 10 x 30 Minute Sessions	£346.50
Course of 10 x 60 Minute Sessions	£693



ZINZINO

Your way to a life in balance.

Better health starts with better balance – specifically, in our cells, gut and immune system. Starting with a unique test, take control of your own health and have the blueprint to do that at your fingertips!

ZINZINO (FINGER PRICK) BLOOD TESTS

Balance test (measuring fatty acid profile)	£129
Vitamin D test	£65
HbA1C glucose test	£65

Prices include test result analysis and follow up guidance.





OPENING HOURS

Monday 10:00-18:00 Wednesday 10:00-19:30 Friday 10:00-15:30

WWW.EQUILIBRIUMSILSDEN.CO.UK **BOOK ONLINE** CALL: 01535 652310



f @equilibriumsilsden



BRANDS

ALUMIER MD SKINCARE **DERMAVIDUALS SKINCARE BYONIK** HYPO21

ZINZINO PHARMACONUTRITIONAL WELLBEING SUPPLEMENTS & BLOOD TESTING